g \

402500 & e 103500 [ L K i ’ { 4 oo 2,000 B gt RESRAR R 405500 PREEET ad SIEN g T o7 - 407000 R % 1 ] -, 408000 [ SR e s ( ‘ 500 § : ; : SR 10 ; CH _ et ko : U f ; T ‘ 00 ' 1450 AL [ el _‘ R 416000

s

. M
“* . . Bonore*

" BorioTo

6259500

6258500
7 ol

6256000

6255500

6255000

WHSIA 308

6254000

-

N

o T

Te!
it

pé‘qé'ﬁé?ﬂ

=

I

Eas
Hecqanblkap‘be‘

!

<

6249000

O3sepo boposckoe

»,

1 402500 | S : ] : 404000 | & - : e R B 406000 406500 - ot | 407500 e 408000 B i e 2 S : e : : £ 411000 S3 R = 412000 ; 412500 # 413000 (SRS 413500 e S 3 4k =) L A i 41 e 416500 = 417000 ] 8 , 418500




